Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33480
Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION EASTLAND COMMUNITY

Candidate Name

Anthony Preston (NON)
Steven Snider (NON)
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)

Precinct: FORRESTON 1
Candidate Name

Anthony Preston (NON)
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)
Steven Snider (NON)
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)

Precinct: FORRESTON 2
Candidate Name

Anthony Preston (NON)
Steven Snider (NON)
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)

Precinct: FORRESTON 3
Candidate Name

Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)
Anthony Preston (NON)
Steven Snider (NON)

Total Votes
6

4
4
2
Total Votes
5
4
3
1
Total Votes
1
1
1
0
Total Votes

0

0
0
0

Vote %
37.5
25

25
12.5

Vote %
38.46
30.77
23.08
7.69

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33
0

Vote %

o O o

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

