
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION EASTLAND COMMUNITY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Anthony Preston (NON)	6	37.5
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)	4	25
Steven Snider (NON)	4	25
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)	2	12.5

Precinct: FORRESTON 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Anthony Preston (NON)	5	38.46
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)	4	30.77
Steven Snider (NON)	3	23.08
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)	1	7.69

Precinct: FORRESTON 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Anthony Preston (NON)	1	33.33
Steven Snider (NON)	1	33.33
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)	1	33.33
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)	0	0

Precinct: FORRESTON 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)	0	0
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)	0	0
Anthony Preston (NON)	0	0
Steven Snider (NON)	0	0